RMXABE 128 FMAFER

X Em|AR
A FEATRH
A CGEEBTRA]

=] ®e | 9~ 1085~ 1185~ 1285~ 1385~ 1485~ 1505~ 1685~ 1785~ 185~ 19fF~  20FF~

18 A

2B X AN AN AN

3H 7K

48 & X X X X

5H &

68 £

8 8| X X X X

83 A

98 X% A A A

104 7K

118 % X X X X

128 2

138+

148 8| X X X X X X X X

158 A

16H %

178 7K

188 & X X X X

198 £

208 £+ | X X X

218 8| X X X

228 A

238 X

24H 7K

250 & X X X X

260 2

2718 £

288 A

298 B

308 &

318 K




